Schubert & Salzer Control Systems GmbH, Bunsenstr. 38, 85053 Ingolstadt, Tel: +49 (0)841-9654 0, Fax: +49 (0)841 9654 590
				             info.cs@schubert-salzer.com, www.schubert-salzer.com
Angle Seat Motor Valve 7310
DN 40 up to DN 80
Fast and high resolution motorvalve for control and switching of
neutral through to highly aggressive media in process engineering,
chemical industries and for plant equipment.
•	 Low operation noise level (quiet operation)

Angle Seat Motor Valve 7332
3/4
ordering example:	 7310/040V1020A-1
	 Angle seat valve with motor actuator DN 25, PN 10/40, BSP thread, Stainless Steel,
	 linear actuator 2 kN, 100-240V 50/60 Hz, control cone 100% linear
Ordering Number System
Article number
7310/
Nominal size:
DN 40 040
DN 50 050
DN 65 065
DN 80 080
Item:
Valve V
Upper part U
Actuator A
Body design:
Angle bodied 1
Connection:
BSP thread 0
NPT thread 5
With welded ends acc. DIN 11850-series 2 D
With welding ends acc. ISO H
Body material:
Stainless steel 2
Seating seal:
PTFE 0
FKM (Viton) 1
EPDM 2
NBR 3
Actuator:
without actuator 0
2kN, position electronic, IP67 , activation: 4-20mA or 2-10V, feedback 4-20mA or 2-10V A
5kN, position electronic, IP67 , activation: 4-20mA or 2-10V, feedback 4-20mA or 2-10V B
Motor Voltage:
100 - 240V, 50/60Hz -
24V AC/DC 1
Control plug:
none -
linear 100% 1
equal percentage 100% 2
linear 40% 3
equal percentage 40% 4
Special versions:
See following positions S
Pressure balanced version P
Safety position:
without safety position -
Fail Safe Function: Safety position closed  in the case of power failure 1
Fail Safe Function: Safety position opened in the case of power failure 2
Fail Safe Function: position in case of power failure according to customer specification 3
Stroking times:
Standard (1,5s/mm=0,67mm/s) -
0,75s/mm = 1,33mm/s 1
1s/mm = 1mm/s 2
2s/mm = 0,5mm/s 3
4s/mm = 0,25mm/s 4
20s/mm = 0,05mm/s 9
Angle Seat Motor Valve 7332
4/4
Dimensions and Weights
dimensions in mm
7310 - data sheet/Version: 27.08.2024
Text and pictures are not binding. We reserve the right, to alter the equipment.
Body with welded ends